
 
 
 

Dear Parents, 

 
Kindly find the list of PTA representatives and Executive Committee along with their contact details. 

PISH/ 

Date: 18-04-2023 

 
 

Grade Name of the Member Designation Contact Number Email Address 

Principal Ms. Shabnam Bhowmick Chairperson 7208964997 principal.howrah@podar.org 

Co-ordinator Ms. Moumita Dasgupta Secretary 9674759282 moumita.dasgupta@podar.org 

II 
Mr. Guddu Kr. Singh 

 

Parent Member 9874097090 

 

iscargo.aakash@gmail.com 

Ms. Puja Chakraborty Teacher Member 9051176472 puja.chakraborty@podar.org 

 

II Mrs. Sahina Sultana Parent Member 8902362648 nisabankra@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Rathreyi Mukherjee Teacher Member 8910307642 library.howrah@podar.org 

 

III Ms. Tina Mondal Parent Member 9051573076/ 

8334916447 

tinamondal588@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Debolina Sen Gupta Teacher Member 9051998163 debolina.sengupta@podar.org 

 

IV Ms. Pooja Dubay Parent Member 8318976968 

 

shubhvibhusd07@gmail.com 

Ms. Shilpi Singh Teacher Member 7003848840 shilpi.singh@podar.org 

 

V Mrs. Geeta Gupta Parent Member 8420079528 vivekgupta.84200@gmail.com 

Ms. Rumita Biswas Teacher Member 6290232610 / 

9874834274 
rumita.biswas@podar.org 

 

VI Ms. Tanaya Naskar Parent Member 9143028876 tanayanaskar88@gmail.com 

Ms.  Angana Chongder Teacher Member 9051066397 angana.chongder@podar.org 

 

VIII 

VII 
VIII 

 

Sayed Reshma Akhtar Parent Member 9143006276 sayedreshmaakhtar@gmail.com 

SatSa 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Teacher Member 9563159735 sayanti.roy@podar.org 

 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HOWRAH 
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Sayanti Roy 

VIII 

VIII 

 Parent Member   

Ms. Esha Naskar Teacher Member 8240981541 esha.naskar@podar.org 

 

Thanks and Regards, 

Shabnam Bhowmick 

Principal 

Podar International School, Howrah  
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